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
Certain restrictions apply. See a Community Sales Consultant for full details. K. Hovnanian® American
Mortgage, LLC. 3601 Quantum Boulevard, Boynton Beach, FL 33426. NMLS #3259
(www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org). Licensed by the Ohio Division of Financial Institutions. Any photographs used are for illustrative purposes only. Stated dimensions, square footage and
acreage are approximate and should not be used as a representation of any home’s or homesite’s precise or actual size, location or orientation. There is no guarantee that any particular
homesite or home will be available. Not all features and options are available in all homes. Unless otherwise expressly stated, homes do not come with hardscape, landscape, or other
decorator items. We are pledged to the letter and spirit of U.S. policy for the achievement of equal housing opportunity throughout the Nation. We encourage and support an affirmative
advertising andmarketing program inwhich there are no barriers to obtaining housing because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin. ©2018 K. Hovnanian®
Companies, LLC.
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8001 Moving Way • Mentor, Ohio 44060
www.yourmovingsolutions.com

Local – Long Distance Moving
Homes – Offices – Apartments – Certified Labor

Packing/Crating Service
Shredding – Computer Recycling

Climate Controlled Storage
Specializing in shipments to

Arizona, California, Florida, Georgia,
&The Carolinas

PUCO #770-HG
U.S. D.O.T. #070851

Call for Free Moving
EstimateToday

440-946-9300
WE SELL BOXES

Professional Realty

RUSS SULZMANN
440-537-9415

Resultzii@aol.com
VeteRANS SpeciALiSt, hUd
& FORecLOSURe SpeciALiSt

ReLOcAtiON ceRtiFied

JUdi OSbORNe
AbR, SFR®, ecertified®

ReALtOR®

216-319-2097 cell

440-255-1111 Office

judeosbo@aol.com

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLEWE NEED YOUR LISTINGS! RATES ARE LOW, BUYERS ARE CALLING!

EUCLID
$89,000

PAINESVILLE
$134,900

27130 Drakefield Ave. Nicely
maintained 4 bdrm, 1.1 bath
home with fenced yard and 2 car
detached garage.

590 Elm St. Newer colonial over

1600 square ft. 3 bdrms, 1.1 ba

large family room. mls#4016659

the WeAtheR ANd MARket ARe

hOt hOt hOt
bUt the NUMbeR OF hOMeS ON
the MARket iS NOt NOt NOt...

ReAdy tO tALk ReAL eStAte?
SO ARe We!

Over 47 years in the Real estate business.
call SheRRy for a FRee Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SheRRy LORek, cRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

BuildaBle lot on leslie st.
* Utilities available from pre-existing home
* 275’ Road frontage * City water & sewer

* Walking distance to town center

GENEVA $17,900

BuildaBle laKe Mont-MeRe land!
* 2 Acres w/ 2OO’ of private beach Frontage
* Electric available at street * Enjoy fishing,

boating, swimming, kayaking & more!

MONTVILLE $29,900

Build youR dReaM HoMe! CleaRed & level lot!
* Located in an established subdivision.

* 106’ Road frontage * Lawn already put in
* Electric, Gas, Sewer & Water available at street.

MADISON $34,900

vaCant land - Wood Rd - Madison
* Build your Dream Home on 1 Acre lot.

* 100’ Road frontage
* Electric, Gas & Water available at street

MADISON $34,900

GReat Potential sPlit level -
5BR’s/2.5Ba’s

* Liv Rm & 3 Bedrooms on 1st Floor & Dining Rm & Kitchen
w/Appliances * Lower Level includes, Fam Rm w/Fireplace,

2 more bedrooms, large Utility area w/washer, dryer, & freezer
* 2 Car Attached Garage * Large wrap around Deck

MADISON $164,900

NEW LISTING!

sPlit level on 3+ aCRes -
4BR’s/3Ba’s

*Living Room & Eat in Kitchen w/Movable
Island *Family Room w/Fireplace

* Large Deck, Workshop behind Garage &
Shed w/Cover Porch * Spring Fed Pond

MADISON $189,900

enjoy one-flooR livinG W/
tHis 4 BdRM RanCH!

* Lovingly maintained * 2 Full Baths
* Lg Living Rm w/ Fireplace

* Updated Kitchen * Patio * Fenced Backyard
* 10x20 Outbuilding

MADISON $136,000

Well Maintained RanCH -
2BR’s/1BatH

* Many Updates * Functional Living Space
* Kitchen & Laundry Area w/Appliances

* Newer 2 Car Garage built in -
2007 w/Storage Area

MENTOR $104,900

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

Colonial in duGans faRM W/
4 BR’s & 2.5 Ba’s

Formal LivRm & Din Rm * Large Family Rm w/FP
* Large Master Suite * all BR’s w/Walk-in Closet
First Flr Laundry * Partially Fin. Bsmt w/Rec Area

2 Car Gar * Porch * Deck * View of Pond

MADISON $239,900

NEW LISTING!

1008 sq. ft. HoMe
* 2 BdRM Could Be 3BR’s.

* Living Rm w/ FP & Dining Area w/Built-ins
* Kitchen w/Stove & Refrigerator

* Washer & Dryer * Newer Carpet throughout
* Call for Details!

MADISON $74,900

5+ Ac Lot & 7+ Ac Lot on

level Ground. Gas, Electric &

Water available at street.

Buy one or both to build on.

Lots are close to Family Outdoor

YMCA.

Split will be done before closing.

MADISON
$34,900 & $39,900

attRaCtive 4 BdRM/3.5 BatH
CaPe Cod

* 1st fl offers: Liv Rm, Fam Rm w/ WB Fireplace, Kitchen w/ SS
Appl’s & Pantry, Din Rm, Office, Master Suite & Laundry

* LL provides: Fam Rm, Theater Rm & Rec Rm plus bonus room.
* Patio * Deck * Firepit * Shed * 3- Car Garage * so much to offer!

MADISON $259,999

ouR Plans oR youRs! Build
youR dReaM!

* Lake Erie area .84 Ac lot * private Beach access thru Arcola
Shores Assoc. * Local Builder/Jim Zirkle * Flexible design *
Mult Floor Plan opts * Addl building sites available * Check

out builder’s Facebook @ Custom Crafted Homes, Inc.

MADISON $189,900

To-bE buILT
!

Condo W/laKe eRie vieWs
*2 BR’s * 2.5 BA’s * Appliances Stay

*Amenities Galore! Heated Pool, Party Rm,
on site Laundry, Fitness Rm w/Sauna,

Enclosed Balcony. Call for Details!

EUCLID $59,900

NEW PRICE!

BuildaBle douBle - lot W/
laKe eRie vieW!!

Lots = 100’ x 116’ * Gas & Electric * City
water & sewer * Paved dead-end street for

low traffic * Private Beach & Park access w/
the optional $200 annually HOA fee.

MADISON $44,900

stone & vinyl
ConteMPoRaRy Colonial

* 4 Bdrm/ 2.5 Ba* Eat-in Kit w/ Island & all appli
* Din Rm * Liv Rm w/ Gas Frpl * Mstr w/

2 wic’s & Bath * 1st Fl Laundry * Full unfin Bsmt
* 3-car Gar * Green Star energy efficient home.

MADISON $294,900

laKe eRie fRont 2600+sqft RanCH
W/3BR’s & 3Ba’s

* Major Updates * Great Rm w/Gas Fireplace * Dining Rm
* Master Ste w/propane Fireplace * Dining Rm * Stamped
Concrete Patio * Screened in Gazebo * 2nd Patio & Firepit

* Enjoy Lake Views of sunrise, sunsets & sailboats!

MADISON $499,500

PENdING!

4 Potential BuildinG lots!

9.95 Acres*Fronting on 2 different Streets

* Gas & Electric & Water available

* Seller will consider individual lot sales

CONCORD $239,900

buildable lots for your dream home!

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

WATER FRoNT!
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*Awarded #1 Team in Ohio in 2013 by
the Ohio Association of Realtors.

#2 BHHS team in USA 2015

Michael Kaim

855-974-0404Toll
Free
www.TheMichaelKaimTeam.com

“Your Home Sold in Under 120 Days

Or I’ll Buy It Myself at a Price Acceptable to You!”
GUARANTEED...

*Stipulations
Apply

Lake Auction Services Auction (Not a Live In-Person Auction).
Published List Price is the “Suggested Starting Bid”.

Auctioneer Mike Fergus #2007000027

$399,900 MeNTOR

To Be Built by Shandle Builders Inc.
4 bedroom Colonial on over a half of Acre in Concord.

$239,900 PAINeSvILLe TOwNSHIP
This Home is waiting for a creative mind for all of its possibilities. It

is vinyl Sided (2010), Roof (2013), Rheem Furnance, Air Conditioner,
Humidifie and Air Cleaner(2003), Glass Block windows in Basement.

$99,900 wICKLIFFe

You’ll fall in love with this charming, 3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath, split
level home situated in beautiful Mentor, Ohio. vaulted ceilings give a

spacious, open feeling as you enter the home.

$179,900 MeNTOR
welcome to this amazing South Mentor Ranch. Nestled on a private
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